1 2 3 4 | 5 | 6

w)

NEXT ASSEMBLY: MATERIAL: TOL ANGULAR: #+ 1 v>m‘_-m _l_ml_-
TOLDECIMAL: X * 2
TOLDECIMAL: X + 5 ITEM STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
TOL DECIMAL: XX £ .10
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 1 2770050-0000 HEAD/RAIL, TERMINUS,G,W/DECALS 1
2 2770052-0000 RAIL,W-SHAPE,2323,G 1
3 2770053-0000 BACKING PLATE,POST,TERMINUS,G 6
A (E00) e 4 |2770058-0000 SPACER,POST/RAIL, TERMINUS,G 7
5 |2770055-0000 POST,LOWER, TERMINUS,1100,G 4
6 2770056-0000 POST,UPPER,TERMINUS,735,G 6
ﬁ J.\ 7 2770062-0000 STRUT, TERMINUS 1
= (=] B (=] 8 2770063-0000 SOIL PLATE, TERMINUS 1
a O 9 3506351-0000 CABLE ASSY, TERMINUS 1
= h>d = ° 10 |2770060-0000 SPACER,CABLE ANCHOR,TERMINUS,G 1
— o ——)
1& O ° o i 11 |2770059-0000 SPACER,POST 1/RAIL, TERMINUS,G 1
| — o o g , 12 |2770051-0000 RAIL,W-SHAPE,2323,G,W/FIN 4
° 13 |2770064-0000 POST,LOWER,FRONT, TERMINUS,1100,G 2
14 |2770068-0000 RAIL W/FIN,W-SHAPE,525,G 1
15 |2708975-0000 WASHER,BAR, 1/4X2X89M,W/SLOT 5
16 |2735921-0000 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS, TERMINUS 1
E001 | 2680003-E001 RAIL BOLT ASSY, THK WASHER,E001 41
DETAIL A N DETAIL C E004 | 2680004-E004 HX BOLT ASSY,M10X80,E004 2
DETAIL B E005 | 2680005-E005 HX BOLT ASSY,M10X130,E005 2
E006 |2680006-E006 HX BOLT ASSY,M12X50,E006 6
Bj
TRAFFIC
| 12420 NOM.
_ ——T — — — — —F
@\fﬂﬁk @\d % O
<
- =
N © SEE 17} 0 ©
g SEE @ SEE 5 NOTE 1 9 k= =
a NOTE 3 [o] NOTE 2 o 8 3
o 4 \'/ e o
A i
]
L
c \\\W @\' i\
E ] ] il
D @G\ i/@
— @\\ 2000 TYP. +6
NOTES: ELEVATION - DEPARTURE SIDE
1. ATTACH SPACERS, ITEM 4 IN UPPER HOLES OF UPPER POSTS 3 THROUGH 6.
2. ATTACH SPACER, ITEM 11 IN MIDDLE HOLE OF UPPER POST NUMBER 2. CABLE, ITEM 9, -
PASSES THROUGH HOLE IN SPACER, ITEM 11. Pos [Ant. |Art. nr. Navn, materialtype Kapl. Vekt |Anm
3. ATTACH HEAD/RAIL, ITEM 1 IN LOWER HOLE OF UPPER POST NUMBER 1 pato fonatr/Tegnet —,\_N_wao;
: ) : 20 okt. 2014 JHS
SEE SHEET 2 FOR DETAILS OF GUARDRAIL AND HEAD HEIGHT. 2 - - ®© e 666
Dl eregning (Godkjent m @ sa aﬂm
TREND END TERMINAL
Sym- P4 Revisjon
bol Rute | Forandring/forandr. melding nr. Dato/Sign. @ A w O o
WITH DRIVEN POSTS
Henvising: Erstattning for[Erstattet av  |Denne tegning er var eiendom og mé ikke, uten vart samtykke,
e:\produktitrend\61300.dwg brukes, kopieres eller mot vére interesser gjeres tilgiengelig for andre.

1 2 3 4 I 5 I 6



